- A		Services (met		Date & Time Compl	eted	Done by	
Date In 09/07/18		SAS e-filing					
REING NA/CTS 18			a le Than				
Veh No SJN 683		E-mail (within 8hrs.		1			
DOA 08/00/18	8 2030	i-Motor Claim I		1			
OD (TP) Reporting	Only	i-Motor W/O (w		(1P 4hrs)			5
OD (17) requiring		i-Photo Uploade					
TP Insurer		Assessment/Surve	The second second second	Owner/When			
Tr msurer.		Ass't Report by E	eax / Hand	W. G. V. V.	Fax:		
Preferred Wksp / INC As		TWINCAR		Tel:)		
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	SLA9383M	. INC()/Non-INC(, .	1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Per	riod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by	: (Date:	Time:	E 00 1009/)	
Insured/Driver Liabil	lity: (%) [1	Note-Est Status (Wo	A STATE OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF T		r: 50-10076	J	
Year of Registration:)/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00 () / \$2,000 ()	TAUDONA - TOTAL		×=====	
General Remarks:-	A LEGICAL PLAN			ALL STATE		-	
/ Walk-In Custo	onur : Customer's info	rmation strictly Conf	fidential & S	trictly NO rafer of re	pairer.		
() Total Loss Cas		er URGENTLY.					
	44100 - 44100	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	0();	Towing Co. (NAVA TILIZZONE POR PROPERTY NA)
Drive-In ()/ Tov	ved-In (); Invoic	c. I bo ()	COL HI WATER CLOSES		13.4	Done b	v
Remarks:- (INC	horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Com	nte-su-		
1) Apply for Transpor	t Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	0				14-1-1
		()					
	epair Inspection	()					
2) QC Check / Post R	ep≉ir Inspection Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()) 2				
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P	epair Inspection Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					-1/-
2) QC Check / Post R	epair Inspection Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P	Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P	Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P	Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()				Anit (5)	- Amt (
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	reparation Check	ist	Anit (5)	
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury: Date/Time Actions	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1) AR : Acci	dent Reporting (\$30);			
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury: Date/Time Actions	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); ng Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	1st Bill	
2) QC Check / Post R 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury: Date/Time Actions	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); ng Fee w-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12	1st Bill	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particula Driver/Owner:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); ng Fee w-Through Survey ww-Through Survey (Resu	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 (10 Jan 2005)	1st Bill 5 0	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particula Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we anspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3	1st Bill 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particula Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : idao	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 (10 Jan 2005)	1st Bill 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$ WAY8095 c		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 8) NTUC A	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 (10 Jan 2005) \$1	1st Bill 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particula Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$ WAY8095 c		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC A OD.* * N5: Con * N6: Re-i	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); sage Ass	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 (10 Jan 2005) \$10	1st Bill 5 0 0 0 75 5 10	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particula Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (En	Photo [Repair Cost > \$ WAYPO 9 3 cors :- gr-In-Charge):		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC A OD* *N5: Con *N6: Re-i *N7: Fos	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); sage Ass	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 \$10 Jan 2005) \$16	1st Bill 5 0 0 0 75 5 60	
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Photo [Repair Cost > \$ WAYPO 9 3 cors :- gr-In-Charge):		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 8) NTUC A OIL* *N5: Con *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); sage Ass	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 \$10 Jan 2005) \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1	1st Bill 5	Amt (
2) QC Check / Post R. 3) Upload Resurvey P. Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particula Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (En	Photo [Repair Cost > \$ WAYPO 9 3 cors :- gr-In-Charge):		1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 8) NTUC A OIL* *N5: Con *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); sage Ass	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vey) \$3 \$10 Jan 2005) \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1	1st Bill 5	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to applicable policy shallow.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

The state of the s	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/07/2018 15:22
Date Of Accident	08/07/2018 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 203 PETIR RD OPEN CARPARK LOT 602
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN6831L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR ADENAN BIN ITHNAIN
NRIC No	S1370927J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94516444
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94516444
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED VEH
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3009881702
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MR ADENAN BIN ITHNAIN
NRIC No	S1370927J
Date Of Birth	28/06/1959
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/04/1979
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94516444
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-94516444
	7.00 (A. C.

NOEMAIL

BLK 203 PETIR ROAD Address #07-667 670203 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE Type Of Accident CLEAR

0

Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Vehicle

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLA9383M

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Agus 09/07/18

Reparting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

VEHICLE B-SLA9373M

BLK 203

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

MY VALUE WAS STATIONARY PARKED AT THE OPEN CARPARK IN-BETWEEN OF BLOCK 2:04 AND 203 OF BETTR ENAD. MY CAR JAS IN LOT NUMBER 602. AT ABOUT 2030 HRS, WHILE I WAS AT THE HITCHEN AT MY HONE, SUPPENLY I HEARD A LOND BANG SOUND. SO I WALK TO THE KITCHEN WINDOW AND LOOK AT THE CARPARK AND SAW A COUNCE WAS STANDINK INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I AROCCED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMBA DUT FROM THE CIET I MET THE COURLE AND THEY REALIZED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE RECEED BACK TO THE VIEHICLE TO EXCHANGE PROTICULAR AND TOOK ALTURES OF THE ACCIDENT
IN-BETWEEN OF BLOCK BLOCK AND 203 OF ABTIR EDAD. MY CAR JAS IN LOT NUMBER 602. AT ABOUT 2030 HES, WHILE I WAS AT THE HITCHEN AT MY HOWE, SUPPENDY I HEARD A LOUD BANG SOUND. SO I WALK TO THE KITCHEN WINDOW AND LOOK AT THE CARPARK AND SAY A COURCE WAS STANDING INFRONT OF MY JEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAY ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN. SO I ARDCRED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMING DUT FROM THE CHET I MET THE COURLE AND THEY REALISED IT JAS MY VEHICUE
AT ABOUT 2030 HRS. WHILE I WAS AT THE MITCHEN AT MY HOWE, SUPPENIED I HEARD A LOUD BANG SOUND. SO I WALK TO THE KITCHEN WINDOW AND LOOK AT THE CARPARK AND SAW A COURCE WAS STANDING INFRONT OF MY JEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTIE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I AROCSED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMING DUT FROM THE CHET. I MET THE COURLE AND THEY REALISED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE USHICLE
HOWE, SUPPENDS I HEARD A COURT BANG SOUND. SO I WALK TO THE KITCHEN WINDOW AND LOOK AT THE CARPARK AND SAW A COURTE WAS STANDINK INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE, WHILE MONITORINK THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTIE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I PROCEED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMBY OUT FROM THE CIET I MET THE COURLE AND THEY REALISED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE UBHICLE
SO I WAUK TO THE KITCHEN WINDOW AND LOOK AT THE CARPARK AND SAW A COURTE WAS STANDING INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTIE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I AROCEED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMBY OUT FROM THE CIFT I MET THE COURTE AND THEY REACISED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE VEHICLE
SO I WAUK TO THE KITCHEN WINDOW AND LOOK AT THE CARPARK AND SAW A COURTE WAS STANDING INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTIE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I AROCEED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMBY OUT FROM THE CIFT I MET THE COURTE AND THEY REACISED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE VEHICLE
MY JEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTICE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I PROCEED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMPUT OUT FROM THE CIFT I MET THE COUPLE AND THEY REALISED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE VEHICLE
MY JEHICLE, WHILE MONITORING THEN I SAW ONE OF THE PERSON PUT A NOTIE TO MY FRONT WINDSCREEN, SO I PROCEED DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMPUT OUT FROM THE CIFT. I MET THE COUPLE AND THEY REALIZED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE VEHICLE
DOWN TO THE CARPARK. WHILE COMBY OUT FORM THE CIFT, I MET THE COUPLE AND THEY REALIZED IT LAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE VEHICLE
I MET THE COUPLE AND THEY REALIZED IT JAS MY VEHICLE THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE VEHICLE
THAT THEY HITTED ON. WE PROCEED BACK TO THE URHICUE
THE POSTICULAR AND THE DICTURES OF THE ACCIDENT
TO EXCHANGE FIRE FOR THE PORT OF THE PORT
SCBNE.
AS THE PAMACIES WAS QUITE BAD, WE BOTH DECIDED TO CLAIM UNDER
INSURANCE, WITH HIS ADMITTANCE OF HIS FAULT OF HITTING ONTO MY
UBHICUE WHILE REVERSING INTO THE LUT NUMBER 603
VENTICUE A - SIN 6831 L
WHICHE B - SLA9383M

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

and

Policyholder's Signature Driv

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

dyn 09/07/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ehicle No.	STN 6831 L Model/Make T- 4010 Auns		
ate of Accident	08/07/2018		
ime of Accident	2030 HRS		
ocation of Accident	203 PETIR RUAD OPEN CARPARIC, LOT 602		
xact purpose use during accid	dent STATIONARY PARKED IN LOT		
lame of Owner	ADENAN BIN ITHNAIN		
elephone No.	H/P: 9451 6444 Home: Office:		
IRIC	513709275		
Address	BUK 203 PETIR ROAD # 07-667 5(670203)		
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY		
nsurance Company	CHINA TAI PIAL		
ype of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft		
Policy No.	DMPCSN 3009881702		
Name of Driver	As Above If No,		
VRIC	Any Passengers :		
Date of birth	28/06/1959		
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor		
Driving License Pass Date	11 APR 1979		
Gender	Male / Female		
Contact No.	H/P: Home: Office:		
Address			
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.		
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Owner		
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other		
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other		
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?		
Name And Contact No.			
Name And Contact No.			
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?		
Vehicle B No.	SLA 9383 M Any Passengers :		
Name of Driver	Contact No. :		
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :		
Witness Name	Witness Contact :		
Accident Portion	FRONT LEFT TO LEFT FRONT		
Camera Recorder	Yes / No		
Email Address			
Eman Addi 633			
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	TWINCAR AUTOMOTIVE PTIL LTD		
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510		
CONTACT PERSON	ION		
FAX NO	6741 0510		

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1370927J



ADENAN BIN ITHNAIN

ادنان بن استاین

MALAY

Date of birth

28-06-1959 M

SINGAPORE

370927

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE Licence Number S1370927J

DRIVING LICENCE

ADENAN BIN ITHNAIN

Birth Date: 28 Jun 1959 Issue Date: 13 Apr 2005



13-04-2005

APT BLK 203 PETIR ROAD #07-667 SINGAPORE 670203

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE 10 Jan 1978 11 Apr 1979

Class 2 Class 3

Motorcycles > 400 cc Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver, and motor tractors /vehicles =< 2500 kg Heavy motor cars and motor bactors > 2500 kg Motor vehicles > 7250 kg not constructed to carry any load

06 Mar 1981 20 Jul 1981



NP 428A



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX1F R SN AND394A Cov.Type: C

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

tor Vehicles (Theri-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Venices (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3009881702

Engine No :3ZZ4861215 ChaNo:MR053ZEE106139572

1 Index Mark and Registration

S3N6831L

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR ADENAN BIN ITHNAIN

Enertive date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment.

25 February 2017 Named Drivers Ex Sect. I 5\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25...... 5\$3,000.00

Date of Expiry of insurance.

24 February 2018 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26...... 5\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use *

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time waiver of Excess for the first 5\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event will be doubled. of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Mulaysia), are not to be included under these headings:

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

MICE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Signatory

MAN